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Results 24.05.2018 - Session 1 Page 1

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia10. 2003 00:35,14 585q R +03.63ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa18. 2004 00:36,59 518R +05.08ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia5. 2003 00:35,14 585q R +01.85ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa12. 2004 00:36,59 518R +03.30ROU

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares15. 2001 00:26,13 632q +01.53ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru47. 2001 00:28,64 480+04.04ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares9. 2001 00:26,13 632q +01.40ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru34. 2001 00:28,64 480+03.91ROU

----
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia20. 2004 04:54,22 519+29.20ROU

50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:09,22 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:45,85 (00:36,63), 200m: 02:23,42 (00:37,57)
250m: 03:01,24 (00:37,82), 300m: 03:39,26 (00:38,02), 350m: 04:16,88 (00:37,62), 400m: 04:54,22 (00:37,34)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia18. 2004 04:54,22 519+29.20ROU

50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:09,22 (00:35,67), 150m: 01:45,85 (00:36,63), 200m: 02:23,42 (00:37,57)
250m: 03:01,24 (00:37,82), 300m: 03:39,26 (00:38,02), 350m: 04:16,88 (00:37,62), 400m: 04:54,22 (00:37,34)
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Results 24.05.2018 - Session 1 Page 2

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian24. 2001 00:54,33 643+03.64ROU

50m: 00:26,13, 100m: 00:54,33 (00:28,20)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares31. 2001 00:54,66 632+03.97ROU

50m: 00:26,67, 100m: 00:54,66 (00:27,99)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian50. 2001 00:56,52 571+05.83ROU

50m: 00:27,17, 100m: 00:56,52 (00:29,35)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru57. 2001 00:57,27 549+06.58ROU

50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,27 (00:29,68)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian11. 2001 00:54,33 643+02.46ROU

50m: 00:26,13, 100m: 00:54,33 (00:28,20)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares17. 2001 00:54,66 632+02.79ROU

50m: 00:26,67, 100m: 00:54,66 (00:27,99)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian35. 2001 00:56,52 571+04.65ROU

50m: 00:27,17, 100m: 00:56,52 (00:29,35)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru41. 2001 00:57,27 549+05.40ROU

50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,27 (00:29,68)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia12. 2003 00:35,50 568+00.08ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia7. 2003 00:35,50 568+00.08ROU
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Results 24.05.2018 - Session 2 Page 3

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares15. 2001 00:26,09 635+00.70ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares9. 2001 00:26,09 635+00.38ROU

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team8. 03:41,38 614+14.98ROU

Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,55 (00:28,37)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:21,52 (00:26,97), 200m: 01:50,75 (00:29,23)
Hancu Alexandru (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:16,96 (00:26,21), 300m: 02:47,05 (00:30,09)
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:12,58 (00:25,53), 400m: 03:41,38 (00:28,80)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team5. 03:41,38 614+06.20ROU

Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001), 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,55 (00:28,37)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001), 150m: 01:21,52 (00:26,97), 200m: 01:50,75 (00:29,23)
Hancu Alexandru (2001), 250m: 02:16,96 (00:26,21), 300m: 02:47,05 (00:30,09)
Silaghi Rares (2001), 350m: 03:12,58 (00:25,53), 400m: 03:41,38 (00:28,80)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian20. 2001 00:31,05 583+02.92ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel32. 2000 00:31,78 544+03.65ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian6. 2001 00:31,05 583+02.08ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel16. 2000 00:31,78 544+02.81ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Results 25.05.2018 - Session 3 Page 4

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia56. 2004 00:33,53 386+05.41ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia46. 2004 00:33,53 386+05.40ROU

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares19. 2001 01:00,09 569+06.41ROU

50m: 00:27,23, 100m: 01:00,09 (00:32,86)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares12. 2001 01:00,09 569+06.41ROU

50m: 00:27,23, 100m: 01:00,09 (00:32,86)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian10. 2001 01:58,18 642q R +06.44ROU

50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:56,50 (00:29,57), 150m: 01:27,75 (00:31,25), 200m: 01:58,18 (00:30,43)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru52. 2001 02:09,19 492+17.45ROU

50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:02,67 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:36,64 (00:33,97), 200m: 02:09,19 (00:32,55)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian4. 2001 01:58,18 642q R +03.33ROU

50m: 00:26,93, 100m: 00:56,50 (00:29,57), 150m: 01:27,75 (00:31,25), 200m: 01:58,18 (00:30,43)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru43. 2001 02:09,19 492+14.34ROU

50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:02,67 (00:33,25), 150m: 01:36,64 (00:33,97), 200m: 02:09,19 (00:32,55)
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Results 25.05.2018 - Session 3 Page 5

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia14. 2003 01:19,41 526q +09.15ROU

50m: 00:37,92, 100m: 01:19,41 (00:41,49)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa22. 2004 01:21,38 489+11.12ROU

50m: 00:37,83, 100m: 01:21,38 (00:43,55)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia9. 2003 01:19,41 526q +08.00ROU

50m: 00:37,92, 100m: 01:19,41 (00:41,49)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa16. 2004 01:21,38 489+09.97ROU

50m: 00:37,83, 100m: 01:21,38 (00:43,55)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian12. 2001 01:57,50 654+00.55ROU

50m: 00:27,01, 100m: 00:57,01 (00:30,00), 150m: 01:27,81 (00:30,80), 200m: 01:57,50 (00:29,69)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian6. 2001 01:57,50 654+00.55ROU

50m: 00:27,01, 100m: 00:57,01 (00:30,00), 150m: 01:27,81 (00:30,80), 200m: 01:57,50 (00:29,69)

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia11. 2003 01:18,68 541+04.21ROU

50m: 00:37,64, 100m: 01:18,68 (00:41,04)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia8. 2003 01:18,68 541+04.21ROU

50m: 00:37,64, 100m: 01:18,68 (00:41,04)
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Results 25.05.2018 - Session 4 Page 6

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team11. 03:58,10 589+22.01ROU

Silaghi Rares (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:25,88, 100m: 00:54,42 (00:28,54)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:20,28 (00:25,86), 200m: 01:48,66 (00:28,38)
Salajan Antonia (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:20,68 (00:32,02), 300m: 02:55,20 (00:34,52)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 03:25,15 (00:29,95), 400m: 03:58,10 (00:32,95)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team8. 03:58,10 589+22.01ROU

Silaghi Rares (2001), 50m: 00:25,88, 100m: 00:54,42 (00:28,54)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001), 150m: 01:20,28 (00:25,86), 200m: 01:48,66 (00:28,38)
Salajan Antonia (2003), 250m: 02:20,68 (00:32,02), 300m: 02:55,20 (00:34,52)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004), 350m: 03:25,15 (00:29,95), 400m: 03:58,10 (00:32,95)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia35. 2004 00:29,41 521+03.98ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia55. 2003 00:30,80 453+05.37ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia27. 2004 00:29,41 521+02.80ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia47. 2003 00:30,80 453+04.19ROU

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru40. 2001 00:30,12 508+04.86ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru31. 2001 00:30,12 508+04.40ROU
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Results 26.05.2018 - Session 5 Page 7

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa13. 2004 02:54,47 506q +21.76ROU

50m: 00:39,19, 100m: 01:23,25 (00:44,06), 150m: 02:08,97 (00:45,72), 200m: 02:54,47 (00:45,50)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa9. 2004 02:54,47 506q +18.47ROU

50m: 00:39,19, 100m: 01:23,25 (00:44,06), 150m: 02:08,97 (00:45,72), 200m: 02:54,47 (00:45,50)

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian12. 2001 01:07,80 598q +06.63ROU

50m: 00:31,99, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,81)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel27. 2000 01:09,63 552+08.46ROU

50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:37,35)

----
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian5. 2001 01:07,80 598q +02.25ROU

50m: 00:31,99, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,81)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel15. 2000 01:09,63 552+04.08ROU

50m: 00:32,28, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:37,35)

----
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Muresan, David Claudiu 2002
Cancelled.

DNSROU
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Results 26.05.2018 - Session 5 Page 8

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia26. 2004 02:19,00 536+14.61ROU

50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:07,86 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:43,20 (00:35,34), 200m: 02:19,00 (00:35,80)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia24. 2004 02:19,00 536+14.61ROU

50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:07,86 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:43,20 (00:35,34), 200m: 02:19,00 (00:35,80)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa14. 2004 02:53,47 515+09.56ROU

50m: 00:38,61, 100m: 01:22,23 (00:43,62), 150m: 02:07,71 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:53,47 (00:45,76)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Ilea, Narcisa10. 2004 02:53,47 515+09.56ROU

50m: 00:38,61, 100m: 01:22,23 (00:43,62), 150m: 02:07,71 (00:45,48), 200m: 02:53,47 (00:45,76)

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian13. 2001 01:07,32 611+01.51ROU

50m: 00:31,12, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:36,20)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian5. 2001 01:07,32 611+00.61ROU

50m: 00:31,12, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:36,20)
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Results 26.05.2018 - Session 6 Page 9

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team12. 04:26,87 549+24.36ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:04,85 (00:33,70)
Salajan Antonia (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:41,44 (00:36,59), 200m: 02:22,46 (00:41,02)
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:50,15 (00:27,69), 300m: 03:23,10 (00:32,95)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 03:53,62 (00:30,52), 400m: 04:26,87 (00:33,25)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team10. 04:26,87 549+23.22ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001), 50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:04,85 (00:33,70)
Salajan Antonia (2003), 150m: 01:41,44 (00:36,59), 200m: 02:22,46 (00:41,02)
Silaghi Rares (2001), 250m: 02:50,15 (00:27,69), 300m: 03:23,10 (00:32,95)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004), 350m: 03:53,62 (00:30,52), 400m: 04:26,87 (00:33,25)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares38. 2001 00:25,16 574+02.46ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian47. 2001 00:25,69 539+02.99ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian57. 2001 00:26,40 496+03.70ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru60. 2001 00:26,55 488+03.85ROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Silaghi, Rares21. 2001 00:25,16 574+01.26ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian29. 2001 00:25,69 539+01.79ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian39. 2001 00:26,40 496+02.50ROU

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru42. 2001 00:26,55 488+02.65ROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru27. 2001 01:05,43 497+09.68ROU

50m: 00:31,89, 100m: 01:05,43 (00:33,54)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Hancu, Alexandru20. 2001 01:05,43 497+09.68ROU

50m: 00:31,89, 100m: 01:05,43 (00:33,54)

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel15. 2000 02:32,33 574q +13.82ROU

50m: 00:33,96, 100m: 01:13,07 (00:39,11), 150m: 01:52,28 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:32,33 (00:40,05)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian22. 2001 02:36,03 535+17.52ROU

50m: 00:35,55, 100m: 01:15,93 (00:40,38), 150m: 01:57,00 (00:41,07), 200m: 02:36,03 (00:39,03)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel10. 2000 02:32,33 574q +09.82ROU

50m: 00:33,96, 100m: 01:13,07 (00:39,11), 150m: 01:52,28 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:32,33 (00:40,05)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Cezar Cristian14. 2001 02:36,03 535+13.52ROU

50m: 00:35,55, 100m: 01:15,93 (00:40,38), 150m: 01:57,00 (00:41,07), 200m: 02:36,03 (00:39,03)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Cozmuta, Tudor Calin 2003
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia32. 2004 01:03,88 530+06.66ROU

50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:03,88 (00:32,62)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia58. 2003 01:07,07 458+09.85ROU

50m: 00:32,16, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:34,91)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Becsi, Iulia Alexia25. 2004 01:03,88 530+06.66ROU

50m: 00:31,26, 100m: 01:03,88 (00:32,62)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Salajan, Antonia51. 2003 01:07,07 458+09.85ROU

50m: 00:32,16, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:34,91)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian16. 2001 04:14,29 648q +14.89ROU

50m: 00:28,80, 100m: 01:00,70 (00:31,90), 150m: 01:32,54 (00:31,84), 200m: 02:04,85 (00:32,31)
250m: 02:37,45 (00:32,60), 300m: 03:10,32 (00:32,87), 350m: 03:42,71 (00:32,39), 400m: 04:14,29 (00:31,58)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian10. 2001 04:14,29 648q +06.00ROU

50m: 00:28,80, 100m: 01:00,70 (00:31,90), 150m: 01:32,54 (00:31,84), 200m: 02:04,85 (00:32,31)
250m: 02:37,45 (00:32,60), 300m: 03:10,32 (00:32,87), 350m: 03:42,71 (00:32,39), 400m: 04:14,29 (00:31,58)

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel11. 2000 02:28,27 623+00.79ROU

50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:48,10 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:40,17)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel7. 2000 02:28,27 623+00.79ROU

50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:48,10 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:40,17)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian14. 2001 04:13,64 653+06.50ROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,79), 150m: 01:32,11 (00:31,83), 200m: 02:04,77 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:37,31 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,42 (00:33,11), 350m: 03:42,47 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:13,64 (00:31,17)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian8. 2001 04:13,64 653+06.50ROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,79), 150m: 01:32,11 (00:31,83), 200m: 02:04,77 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:37,31 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,42 (00:33,11), 350m: 03:42,47 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:13,64 (00:31,17)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team9. 04:07,14 589+19.45ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,73)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:36,28 (00:31,49), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:35,94)
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:39,52 (00:27,30), 300m: 03:12,30 (00:32,78)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:38,87 (00:26,57), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:28,27)

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team7. 04:07,14 589+14.93ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001), 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,73)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001), 150m: 01:36,28 (00:31,49), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:35,94)
Silaghi Rares (2001), 250m: 02:39,52 (00:27,30), 300m: 03:12,30 (00:32,78)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001), 350m: 03:38,87 (00:26,57), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:28,27)
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